AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTR	RACT	BPA NO.	L CONTR	ACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. S-07-077	NO.		5. PROJECT NO.(If a	plicabl
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		S: RES-C07-276 MINISTERED BY (If other the	in Item 6)		ODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear I Div. of Contracts Div. of Contr. Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7- Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC				ulatory Comm s 2	ission		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.	
BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE				9B. DATED (S	SEE ITEM 11)	u	
505 KING AVENUE				10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F0011L DR-04-07-077			
COLUMBUS OH 432012696	r			10B. DATED		<u> </u>	
007901598	FACILITY CODE			01 <u>1</u> 9 E0			
13. THIS ITEM APF	HE CONTRACT/O	DDIFICA	TIONS OF CONT	RACTS/ORD	4.	·	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).	E CHANGES	i (such as changes in pay	ing office, appropriation	date, etc.)		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				<u>* - / t</u> an			
	required to sign this docu F section headings, including solic			opies to the issui	ng office.	· · · ·	
Refer to page 2 for a description of				''			
						• .	
· · ·							
except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofor	ë chanced, re	mains unchanged and in full for	ce and effect.			
	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	16A. N	mains unchanged and in full for AME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Lichael Mills		Type or print)		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenc 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ed in Item 9A or 10A, es heretofor 15C. DATE SIGNED	16A. N	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC		Type or print)	16C. DATE SIGN	ED
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. N	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Inchael Mills		Type or print)	16C. DATE SIGN ピ/ろッ/ァ	

.

•

Page 2 of 2 DR-04-07-077 Modification No. 1

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$200,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the delivery order from \$100,000.00 to \$300,000.00. Accordingly, the delivery order is hereby modified as follows:

1. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this delivery order is \$300,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the order remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY07 Obligation Amount:\$300,000.00Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations\$300,000.00

This modification obligates fiscal year 2007 funds in the amount of \$200,000.00.

All of other terms and conditions under this delivery order remain unchanged, including the ceiling amount of \$813,042.00.